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Jr. High Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Friday Dec. 10 @ Lakeview Tip Off Tournament Lakeview Tip Off Tournament 4:00PM
Saturday Dec. 11 @ Lakeview Tip Off Tournament High School Gym 9:00AM
Monday Dec. 13 * Union City High School High School Gym 4:00PM
Wednesday Dec. 15 * Conneaut Valley Middle School High School Gym 4:00PM
Monday Dec. 20 * @ Saegertown Jr/Sr High School Saegertown Jr/Sr High School 4:00PM
Wednesday Dec. 22 Cochranton Junior/Senior High

School
High School Gym 4:00PM

Tuesday Dec. 28 Jared Snyder Memorial Christmas
Tournament

Elementary Gym 8:00AM

Wednesday Dec. 29 Jared Snyder Memorial Christmas
Tournament

Elementary Gym 8:00AM

Monday Jan. 03 * @ Conneaut Lake Middle School Conneaut Lake Middle School 4:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 05 * @ Jamestown HS Jamestown HS 4:00PM
Monday Jan. 10 * @ Rocky Grove Junior/Senior

High School
Rocky Grove Junior/Senior High
School

4:00PM

Wednesday Jan. 12 * Conneaut High School High School Gym 4:00PM
Thursday Jan. 13 * @ Conneaut Valley Middle School Conneaut Valley Middle School 4:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 18 * Eisenhower MS/HS Elementary Gym 4:00PM
Thursday Jan. 20 * Saegertown Jr/Sr High School Elementary Gym 4:00PM
Monday Jan. 24 * Conneaut Lake Middle School Elementary Gym 4:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 26 @ Maplewood Junior/Senior High

School
Maplewood Junior/Senior High
School

4:00PM

Thursday Jan. 27 * Jamestown HS Elementary Gym 4:00PM
Monday Jan. 31 * @ Conneaut High School Conneaut High School 4:00PM
Wednesday Feb. 02 * @ Cambridge Springs High

School
Cambridge Springs High School 4:00PM
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